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Calendar of Events 2024 
 

Mon 08-Apr Spring Council Meeting York & District I.B.C. 

Tues 30-Apr Friendly v Lancashire York Railway B&SC 

Wed 01-May     

Thurs 02-May     

Fri 03-May Get Together York Railway B&SC 

Sat 04-May     

Sun 05-May Patrons v York Railway B&SC York Railway B&SC 

Mon 06-May     

Tues 07-May     

Wed 08-May     

Thurs 09-May Fours - 1st Round   

Fri 10-May Yorkshire v Cumbria (NT) Appleby 

Sat 11-May     

Sun 12-May     

Mon 13-May Senior Fours - 1st Round   

Tues 14-May     

Wed 15-May Ann Wilkinson - 1st Round   

Thurs 16-May     

Fri 17-May Yorkshire v Cumbria (SL) Borough Park 

Sat 18-May     

Sun 19-May Patrons Men v Ladies Selby 

Mon 20-May Over 55 Singles/Pairs Play By   

Tues 21-May Janet Harrow 1st Round   

Wed 22-May May Bowl Copmanthorpe 

Thurs 23-May Senior Fours - ¼ Finals   

Fri 24-May Bowls Big Weekend   

Sat 25-May Bowls Big Weekend   

Sun 26-May Bowls Big Weekend   

Mon 27-May Bowls Big Weekend   

Tues 28-May Senior Fours - Semi Final West Bank Park 

Wed 29-May     

Thurs 30-May Fours - 1/4 Finals   

Fri 31-May Yorkshire v Durham (SL) Consett Park 
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Sat 01-Jun Edith Stone C of C West Bank Park 

Sun 02-Jun Top Club 1st Round   

Mon 03-Jun     

Tues 04-Jun Triples - 1st Round   

Wed 05-Jun     

Thurs 06-Jun Pairs - 1st Round   

Fri 07-Jun Yorkshire v Northumberland (NT) Ponteland 

Sat 08-Jun 4 Wood Singles WBP/Driffield Rec 

Sun 09-Jun Walker Cup v Derbyshire (Away)   

Sun 09-Jun Patrons v Richmond B.C. Richmond 

Mon 10-Jun Over 55 Singles/Pairs Play By   

Tues 11-Jun     

Wed 12-Jun Ladies County Day Shipton 

Thurs 13-Jun Triples - 2nd Round   

Fri 14-Jun Yorkshire v Northumberland (SL) Sessay 

Sat 15-Jun     

Sun 16-Jun Patrons v Bishop Monkton B.C. Bishop Monkton 

Mon 17-Jun Fours - Semi-Finals West Bank Park 

Tues 18-Jun     

Wed 19-Jun Janet Harrow - 2nd Round   

Thurs 20-Jun Triples - 3rd Round   

Fri 21-Jun Yorkshire v Durham (NT) Pelton Fell 

Sat 22-Jun 4 Wood Singles (Last eight) West Bank Park 

Sun 23-Jun Patrons v Copmanthorpe Copmanthorpe 

Sun 23-Jun Walker Cup Regional Final Borough Park 

Mon 24-Jun Pairs - 2nd Round   

Tues 25-Jun Ann Wilkinson -  2nd Round   

Wed 26-Jun Over 55 Singles/Pairs Play By   

Thurs 27-Jun Pairs - 3rd Round   

Fri 28-Jun Yorkshire v Cumbria (SL) Wigton 

Sat 29-Jun 2 Wood Singles West Bank Park 

Sun 30-Jun Top Club - 2nd Round   

Sun 30-Jun Patrons v Borough Park Borough Park 
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Mon 01-Jul President's Tour Northumberland 

Tues 02-Jul President's Tour Northumberland 

Wed 03-Jul President's Tour Northumberland 

Thurs 04-Jul President's Tour Northumberland 

Fri 05-Jul President's Tour Northumberland 

Sat 06-Jul Johns Trophy v Lincolnshire   

Sun 07-Jul Patrons v Hutton Rudby B.C. Hutton Rudby 

Mon 08-Jul Pairs - ¼ Finals   

Tues 09-Jul Over 55 Singles/Pairs Play By   

Wed 10-Jul Pairs - Semi- Final West Bank Park 

Thurs 11-Jul Janet Harrow - 3rd Round   

Fri 12-Jul Yorkshire v Northumberland (NT) York Railway B&SC 

Sat 13-Jul Edith Stone C of C Final Northallerton 

Sun 14-Jul Top Club Semi-Final   

Sun 14-Jul Patrons v South Cliff B.C. South Cliff 

Mon 15-Jul Triples - ¼ Finals   

Tues 16-Jul     

Wed 17-Jul Triples - Semi-Final West Bank Park 

Thurs 18-Jul     

Fri 19-Jul Yorkshire v Northumberland (SL) Gosforth 

Sat 20-Jul     

Sun 21-Jul Over 55 Singles/Pairs Semi Final   

Mon 22-Jul     

Tues 23-Jul Patrons v Harrogate B.C. Harrogate 

Wed 24-Jul Benevolent Triples West Bank Park 

Thurs 25-Jul Ann Wilkinson - Semi-Final   

Fri 26-Jul Yorkshire v Cumbria (NT) Middlesbrough 

Sat 27-Jul Finals Weekend  Bishop Monkton 

Sun 28-Jul Finals Weekend  Bishop Monkton 

Mon 29-Jul     

Tues 30-Jul     

Wed 31-Jul President's Day Bishop Monkton 
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Thurs 01-Aug Ann Wilkinson Final   

Fri 02-Aug Yorkshire v Durham (NT) Thirsk 

Sat 03-Aug     

Sun 04-Aug     

Mon 05-Aug     

Tues 06-Aug     

Wed 07-Aug Janet Harrow Final   

Thurs 08-Aug     

Fri 09-Aug Yorkshire v Durham (SL) Bishop Monkton 

Sat 10-Aug Top Club Final   

Sun 11-Aug Patrons v Guisborough KGV Guisborough KGV 

Mon 12-Aug     

Tues 13-Aug     

Wed 14-Aug     

Thurs 15-Aug Leamington   

Fri 16-Aug Leamington   

Sat 17-Aug Leamington   

Sun 18-Aug Leamington   

Sun 18-Aug Patrons v Dunnington Dunnington 

Mon 19-Aug Leamington   

Tues 20-Aug Leamington   

Wed 21-Aug Leamington   

Thurs 22-Aug Leamington   

Fri 23-Aug Leamington   

Sat 24-Aug Leamington   

Sun 25-Aug Leamington   

Mon 26-Aug Leamington   

Tues 27-Aug Leamington   

Wed 28-Aug Leamington   

Thurs 29-Aug Leamington   

Fri 30-Aug Leamington   

Sat 31-Aug Leamington   

Sun 01-Sep Leamington   

Tues 11-Sep Patrons v Northallerton Northallerton 

Mon 07-Oct Autumn Council Meeting York Railway B&SC 

Tues 15-Oct 
Annual Luncheon and 
Presentation York Pavilion Hotel 

Sun 10-Nov YBA Annual General Meeting York Railway B&SC 
 


